UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS
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Base
Year

840

679

1,096

989

1,087

862

1,205

1,276

One Year
Later

690
5
145
82.1%
0.6%
546
4
129

80.4%
0.6%

855
4
237
78.0%
0.4%
806
2
181
81.5%
0.2%
880
2
205
81.0%
0.2%
710
1
151
82.4%
0.1%
991
2
212

82.2%
0.2%

Two
Years
Later

495

142
203
58.9%
16.9%
381
115
183

56.1%
16.9%

626
149
321
57.1%
13.6%
589
152
248
59.6%
15.4%
599
208
280
55.1%
19.1%
491
170
201
57.0%
19.7%

Three

Years

Later
180

427
233
21.4%
50.8%
139
341
199

20.5%
50.2%

230
518
348
21.0%
47.3%
195
515
279
19.7%
52.1%
224
551
312
20.6%
50.7%

Four

Years

Later
49

547
244
5.8%
65.1%
40
432
207

5.9%
63.6%

69
667
360

6.3%
60.9%

61
635
293

6.2%
64.2%

Five
Years
Later
25

576
239
3.0%
68.6%
19
453
207
2.8%
66.7%
27
714
355
2.5%
65.1%

Six
Years
Later
4

595
241
0.5%
70.8%
12
462
205

1.8%
68.0%

Seven
Years
Later

599
239
0.2%
71.3%
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